
Student First NameStudent Last NameEmail ENROLL_ID
Manhas Himani manhashimani270@gmail.com30176952
Shivanshu TR shivanshutripathi11@gmail.com30176953
Somesh Sunairiwal someshsunairiwal@gmail.com30176954
Sharma Kanav kanavsharma4398@gmail.com30176955
Raj Rajeshwar Kanoria kanoria86@gmail.com 30176956
Wani Saahil Manzoor sahilwani97@gmail.com30176957
Javaid Ahmed Reshi javaidreshi78615@gmail.com30176958
Jatinder Singh js7059087@gmail.com 30176959
Asif Bashir malik9641.asif@gmail.com30176960
Koushal Bhaskar bhaskerkoushal@gmail.com30176961
Kumar Manesh manishkb28@gmail.com30176962
Sanjay Kumar kumar.nitsri@gmail.com30176963
Burhan Hussain Khan burhanhussain805@gmail.com30176964
Rai Hitesh hiteshrai1574@gmail.com30176965
Meruva Manikanteswarareddy maniknight1997@gmail.com30176966
Kumar Deepak dipak9477@gmail.com 30176967
Shah Mustafeez Bashir shahmustafeez547@gmail.com30176968
Kumar Umar Ali k.umarali@gmail.com 30176969
Amit Kumar amitnitsri25@gmail.com30176970
Singh Nikhil nihkilsingh68@gmail.com30176971
Ashwani Kumar Prajapati mrashwani313@gmail.com30176972
Mir Abdul Bakey mirbakey@gmail.com 30176973
Ajitesh Nayak nayakajitesh@gmail.com30176974
Pankaj Kumar pankajkrkumar123@gmail.com30176975
Verma Amit amit3music@gmail.com30176976
Nigam Aman amannigam49@gmail.com30176977
Edfar Monis edfarmonis@gmail.com30176978
Patel Siddharth pqrs221112@gmail.com30176979
Sanjay Pal saneelujay143@gmail.com30176980
Bhardwaj Anurag abhardwaj7471@gmail.com30176981
Ankit ankitbhagat3@gmail.com30176982



Dinesh Kumar dineshkumar05851@gmail.com30176983
Shubham Singhal shubham200598@gmail.com30176984
Kamran Yousef teli kamranyousf9@gmail.com30176985
Rajgotra Sakshi sakshirajgotra98@gmail.com30176986
Monika Gupta mongup06mm@gmail.com30176987
Patidar Mohit mohitpatidar976@gmail.com30176988
Md Amir Khalil amir.khalil97@yahoo.com30176989
Dileep Tiwaari dileeptiwari12898@gmail.com30176990
Verma Deepak chottuverma1999@gmail.com30176991
Ravi Verma raviverma8173rv@gmail.com30176992
Kumar Sudhir kumarsudhir324@yahoo.com30176993
Vicky Kumar vkvickykumar1717@gmail.com30176994
Jorgais Tsering tjorgais002@gmail.com30176995
Parveen Kumar bhagatparveen284@gmail.com30176996
Neeraj Kumar neerajkumarlohkana@gmail.com30176997
Inzamam Safi inzamamsafi@gmail.com30176998
Umar Mushtaq omarmushtaq7@gmail.com30176999
Qazi Farhan Ashiq farhanqazifq@gmail.com30301001
Bandhu Hemadri hemadribandhu5403@gmail.com30301002
Rather Haroon Rashid luqmaan1212@gmail.com30301003
Rai Prateek Kumar rai.prateek1998@gmail.com30301004
Dogra Sahil sahildogra998@gmail.com30301005
Syed Tanveer syeeed.tanveeer678@gmail.com30301006
Yasir Hassan dar yasirhassan285@gmail.com30301007
Mishra Ayush ayushmis20@gmail.com30301008
Kashyap Sumit sumitkashyap690@gmail.com30301009
Meena Hukam Singh hukamedalpur@gmail.com30301010
Kumari Nikita nikita1831998@gmail.com30301011
Manzar Muneeb Bashir muneebmanzar97@gmail.com30301012
Aggarwal Nitesh aggarwalnitesh02@gmail.com30301013
Uneeb Mehraj uneib111@gmail.com 30301014



Ayush Dogra ayushdogra08@gmail.com30301015
Jai Prakash Singh jaivicky0001@gmail.com30301016
Gupta Himanshu hg90833@gmail.com 30301017
Gupta Aysha aysha.nitjk16@gmail.com30301018
Krishna Kumar krishnaraj031997@gmail.com30301019
Pal Anil anil49000@gmail.com 30301020
Ali Willayat willayatali543@gmail.com30301021
Naresh Kumar Rohit nareshrohit164@gmail.com30301022
Umar Abdullah umara040@gmail.com 30301023
Srinuvasa Rao Maripi srinumaripi.nitsri@gmail.com30301024
Akshum Dogra akshumdogra310@gmail.com30301025
Aditya Sharma adityasharmakth@gmail.com30301026
Verma Shubham sv6853975@gmail.com30301027
Handoo MehreenAltaf mehreenaltaf2@gmail.com30301028
Aman kumar kashypaman2017@gmail.com30301029
Balram Singh balramsinghrathore3@gmail.com30301030
Ubaid Bashir Wani ubaidbwani@gmail.com30301031
Kavish Sitholiwal kavishsaxena5@gmail.com30301032
Singh Vikram kshpaddii@gmail.com 30301033
Adarsh Tiwari tiwariadarshat@gmail.com30301034
Nanu Ram nanuramlora@gmail.com30301035
Abhi abhayyadav926@gmail.com30301036
Khambra Utkarsh utkarshkhambra@yahoo.com30301037
Rahul Meena rahulmeena.7990@gmail.com30301038
Faizan Shabir faixanshabir@gmail.com30301039
Bhagat Arjun arjunbhagat777.ab@gmail.com30301040
Sumit Mahato sumit555.sm11@outlook.com30301041
Krishan Kumar krishankumar06041999@gmail.com30301042
Swami Manish manishswami2299@gmail.com30301043
Saurabh Kumar saurabhsawanth@gmail.com30301044
Shubham Sharma mayihelputoday@gmail.com30301045



Aftab Chouhan aftab.chouhan@gmail.com30301046
S Amandeep SinghBali aman2510deep@gmail.com30301047
Ateeb Ahmad zaidf408@gmail.com 30301048
Lali Mohmad Ashraf mohmadashraf401@gmail.com30301049
Rakesh Kumar rakes4499@gmail.com 30301050
Singh Mandeep mandysingh66666@gmail.com30301051
Attri Arjun arjunatri67@gmail.com 30301052
Kumar Vishwajeet worldwinner@gmail.com30301053
Sharma Aman amfangalia@gmail.com30301054
Deepanshu Vais deepanshuvais@gmail.com30301055
Basharat Ahmed Wani wanibasharat677@gmail.com30301056
Teeli Irshad Ahmad irshadah766@gmail.com30301057
Samal Satya Ranjan samalsatya990@gmail.com30301058
Mahendra mstnit2016@gmail.com30301059
Haris Farooq Sheikh harisfarooq636@gmail.com30301060
Sharma Sahil sharmasahil2017@gmail.com30301061
mir fazal fazalmir777@gmail.com30301062
Junaid Farooq junaidfarooq969@gmail.com30301063
Chander Akshit akshitchander7@gmail.com30301064
B. Chetan Reddy chetanreddyb@gmail.com30301065
Imtayaz Ahmed imtiyazbanihali@gmail.com30301066
Kumar Raj mahourrajkumar9@gmail.com30301067
Marada Durgaprasad durgaswt495@gmail.com30301068
Ranjan Ritu ritu.ranjan4@gmail.com30301069
Aakash Thakur thakuraakash680@gmail.com30301070
Sanotra Rohan sanotrarohan@gmail.com30301071
Bhagat Meenakshi meenakshibhagat07@gmail.com30301072
Vishal Bashisht vishalbashist@gmail.com30301073
Manzoor Murtaza mrmurtaza981@outlook.com30301074
Dinesh Kumar meena dineshnit2016@gmail.com30301075
Rajit Bedi Suman rajitbedi008@gmail.com30301076



Yadav ashutosh Kumar yashutosh302@gmail.com30301077
Rani Diksha diksha.rani.121@gmail.com30301078
Kumari Priyanka pk648710@gmail.com 30301079
Hitesh Kumar hiteshkumarnit16@gmail.com30301080
Mohammad Shukaib shukaibbutt776@gmail.com30301081
yadav Alok Ranjan alok.yadav.8492@gmail.com30301082
Saurabh Verma saurabhvipin55@gmail.com30301083
Arvind Kumar ak5064617@gmail.com30301084
Amin Farahna farhameen793@gmail.com30301085
Saurabh Singh sls857423@gmail.com 30301086
Vaisakh Babu S vaisakhvbs@gmail.com30301087
Ashaq Maqbool Malla ashaqmaqbool68@gmail.com30301088
Tripathi Manik manikking01@gmail.com30301089
Bhatt Gaurav gauravbhatt544@gmail.com30301090
Manhas Pardeep pardeepmanhas2846@gmail.com30301091
Soban soban.malik25@gmail.com30301092
Aman Deep ranuprasad7564@gmail.com30301093
Anil Baba anil14baba@gmail.com30301094
Pandey Adarsh Kumar pandeyadarsh74@gmail.com30301095
Thakyal Kumar Sahil sahilthakyal27@gmail.com30301096
Narayan Aditya adityanarayan9670@gmail.com30301097
Injila Hamid injilahamid@gmail.com 30301098
Dular Ashish ashishdular007@gmail.com30301099
Veer Singh veer.jhajharia@gmail.com30301100
Shish Pal shishpal@nitsri.net 30301101
Baboria Priyanka priyankababoria98@gmail.com30301102
Hakeem John Mohammad mujeeb.nitsri@gmail.com30301103
Moole ParameswarReddy funnyrockz143@gmail.com30176868
Kumar Dheeraj dheerajkutubpura@gmail.com30176869
Kumar Adarsh adarshkumar1313@gmail.com30176870
Roli Vishvkarma roli.nit.123@gmail.com 30176871



Gautam Krishnakant kr05980598@gmail.com30176872
Dasari Tharun jasaritharun007@gmail.com30176873
Kumar Ravindra ravindra.pandey939@gmail.com30176874
Singh Rajpal rajpal942@gmail.com 30176875
Aditya Kumar verma aditya.k.lalhal02@gmail.com30176876
Mohammad SarfarazAhanger sarfarazashraf25@gmail.com30176877
Kumar Abhishek akjnvsaran71@gmail.com30176878
Harinath harinathn1998@gmail.com30176879
Jain Saurabh saurabhjainofficial@outlook.com30176880
Jha Subham Kumar subhamkumarjha5@gmail.com30176881
Kumar Nikhil nikhil18081995@gmail.com30176882
Rana Ashish as16rana@gmail.com 30176883
Sairus Varma Chamarthi sairusvarma201234@gmail.com30176884
Mahaveer Das dasmahaveer007@gmail.com30176885
Hemant Kumar Saroj hemant1996km@gmail.com30176886
Shamas u din Hajam shamasudin240@gmail.com30176887
Tasaduk Farooq sheikhtasaduk09@gmail.com30176888
Lalit Kardam coolbuddykrdm@gmail.com30176889
Hans Sahaj hanssahaj@gmail.com 30176890
Niraj Kumar niraj03061997@gmail.com30176891
Aakriti aakritichawla2530@gmail.com30176892
Deepak Goswami deepakgoswami1411998@gmail.com30176893
Khan Atif Kaisar sahbran8@gmail.com 30176894
Showkat Shaban showkat4222@gmail.com30176895
Lachik Stanzin stanzin.dakshana16@gmail.com30176896
Chaudhary AshishKumar ashishkumarchaudhary422@gmail.com30176897
Abhay Kumar s.abhay45@yahoo.in 30176898
Khan Basit Ahmad basitahmadkhan472@gmail.com30176899
Aditya Raj adityaraj281197@gmail.com30176900
Ravikesh Meena ravikeshmeena0@gmail.com30176901
Abhishek Mina abk99mina@gmail.com30176902



Kumar Saurav souravkumarbaloria50@gmail.com30176903
Rafiq Musaib musaibrafiq51@gmail.com30176904
Vinay Bhasin vbhasinphogat@gmail.com30176905
Kunal Kumar kunalchauhan.kc001@gmail.com30176906
Nawaz Mohd nawazkgl13@gmail.com30176907
Mohd Kashif Ansari krovel096@gmail.com 30176908
Thapa Aman ammanthappa@gmail.com30176909
Siddhant Wankhede mesidy.7@gmail.com 30176910
Ankit Singh ankitabhi288@gmail.com30176911
Shubham Pal shubham3091998@gmail.com30176912
Enayat Gull saharenayat283@gmail.com30176913
Manyal Janish Jai janish1310@gmail.com 30176914
Gupta Deepesh Kumar deepeshiit15@gmail.com30176915
Parteek samyalparteek@gmail.com30176916
Aaqib Rashid aqibrashid500@gmail.com30176917
Verma Saurabh saurabhvermark@gmail.com30176918
Pratibha Rana pratibha.nitsri@gmail.com30176919
Md Aphroj Alam mdaphrojalam@gmail.com30176920
Abhijeet Kumar Giri abhijeetkumargiri98@gmail.com30176921
Abhishek Kumar Upadhyay abhisheku689@gmail.com30176922
Manzoor Hussain manzoorkglh@gmail.com30176923
Kumar Ankit ak9797657410@gmail.com30176924
Kumar Vishwajeet kvishwajeet60@gmail.com30176925
Kumar Abhishek abhishekarav5117@gmail.com30176926
Kumar Dheeraj dheeraj199912@gmail.com30176927
Najar Ahmer Jalil ahmernajar@gmail.com30176928
Aadil Hussain Hajam hussainaadil29016@gmail.com30176929
Sharma Nitish mailns453477@gmail.com30176930
Deepak Kumawat kumawatdeepak883@gmail.com30176931
Muzammil Hussain hmuzammilz@gmail.com30176932
Dar Mohsin ul Islam ermohsin1113@gmail.com30176933



Sadaf Sultan sadafsultan04@gmail.com30176934
Hardik Damor hardikdamornitsgr@gmail.com30176935
Rayees Ahmad Kumar rayees.ah.70514@gmail.com30176936
Singh Jwala Kumar sjwala258@gmail.com 30176937
Dinesh Kumar Kumawat dineshkumawat201096@gmail.com30176938
Bodula Ratna Sagar bratnasagarbodulla@gmail.com30176939
Saturi Vedanth saturwarvedanth64@gmail.com30176940
Mohd Salman mdsalman16009@gmail.com30176941
Pawan Kumar pawanupadhyay6599@gmail.com30176942
Murli Manohar nitsmurli@gmail.com 30176943
Kumar Bikki Gupta bikkigupta378@gmail.com30176944
Kanhaiya Kumar imkanhaiya333@gmail.com30176945
Dubey Sagar sagardubey980@gmail.com30176946
Supriya Jyoti supriyajyoti195@gmail.com30176947
Priyanshu Rawat rawatpriyanshu05@gmail.com30176948
Qurat ul Aien quratulaien110@gmail.com30176949
Rapeti Ganesh ganeshrapeti8@gmail.com30176950
Aditya Rathi rathiaditya53@gmail.com30176951


